University of Leeds Classification of Books

Anthropology

[A General]

A-0.01 Periodicals

A-0.02 Series

A-0.03 Collected essays, Festschriften etc.
A-0.04 Bibliography

A-0.05 Study and teaching

A-0.061 Biography of anthropologists: collected
A-0.062 Biography of anthropologists: individual
A-0.08 Museums

A-1 General

Forensic anthropology: see Archaeology A-6

[C Area studies]

[C-0 General] No longer used : see A-1
C-0.03 Collected essays, Festschriften etc.
C-1 Europe

C-1.1 Britain

C-1.2 Scandinavia

C-1.3 Germany and central Europe
C-14 France; Spain; Mediterranean
C-15 Eastern Europe

C-2 Asia

C-24 Indian subcontinent

C-25 South-east Asia

C-2.6 China; Japan; Korea

C-3 Africa

C-4 America

C-14.1 North America

C-4.2 Mexico; Central America
C-4.3 South America

C-5 Oceania



[D

Folklore, beliefs, religions]

Fairy tales: General Literature F-20

D-0

D-0.02

D-1
D-1.1
D-1.2
D-1.3
D-1.4
D-1.5
D-2
D-2.4
D-2.5
D-2.6
D-3
D-4
D-4.1
D-4.2
D-4.3
D-5

General

series

Europe
Britain
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Asia
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America
North America
Mexico; Central America
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See also French A-0.4, Italian A-0.4



