University of Leeds Classification of Books Anthropology

[A	General]
A-0.01	Periodicals
A-0.02	Series
A-0.03	Collected essays, Festschriften etc.
A-0.04	Bibliography
A-0.05	Study and teaching
A-0.061	Biography of anthropologists: collected
A-0.062	Biography of anthropologists: individual
A-0.08	Museums
A-0.08 A-1	

[C	Area studies]	
[C-0	General]	No longer used : see A-1
C-0.03	Collected essays, Festschriften etc.	
C-1	Europe	
C-1.1	Britain	
C-1.2	Scandinavia	
C-1.3	Germany and central Europe	
C-1.4	France; Spain; Mediterranean	
C-1.5	Eastern Europe	
C-2	Asia	
C-2.4	Indian subcontinent	
C-2.5	South-east Asia	
C-2.6	China; Japan; Korea	
C-3	Africa	
C-4	America	
C-4.1	North America	
C-4.2	Mexico; Central America	
C-4.3	South America	
C-5	Oceania	

[D	Folklore, beliefs, religions]			
Fairy tales: General Literature F-20				
D-0	General			
D-0.02	series			
D-1	Europe			
D-1.1	Britain			
D-1.2	Scandinavia			
D-1.3	Germany and central Europe			
D-1.4	France; Spain; Mediterranean	See also French A-0.4, Italian A-0.4		
D-1.5	Eastern Europe			
D-2	Asia			
D-2.4	Indian subcontinent			
D-2.5	South-east Asia			
D-2.6	China; Japan; Korea			
D-3	Africa			
D-4	America			
D-4.1	North America			
D-4.2	Mexico; Central America			
D-4.3	South America			
D-5	Oceania			

CRG Nov 2016